DESSERTS

pe ¢
ice cream stindae w/ french vanilla bean ice-cream,
chocolate sauce, maraschino cherries, almond

adlection o, sonfet

raspberry or lemon

creme Brudée

custard with caramelized sugar

%U(en olen

pate a choux, vanilla bean gelato, chocolate sauce

suwitette

grand marnier, cara cara orange

$16

$14

$18

$18

$18



